EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

No.: 21/2006

The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer

Manufacturer:

TESLA STROPKOV, a. s.

Address:

Hviezdoslavova 37/46, 091 12 Stropkov, Slovak Republic

or representing the manufacturers authorized representative established within the Community (or the EEA) indicated hereafter (when applicable)

authorized representative:

address:

herewith declares that the product

product identification:

Telephone set Ksn 2862

4 FP 122 76

Phone for alternative operators Ksn 2862 4 FP 122 76/Z, 4 FP 122 76/Z1, 4 FP 122 76/Z2, 4 FP 122 76/Z3, 4 FP 122 76/Z4, 4 FP 122 76/Z5

is in conformity with the provision of the following EC directive(s) (including all applicable ammendments)

Reference no.	title
99/5/EC	Radio Equipment and Telecommunications
	Terminal Equipment and the Mutual Recognition
	of their Conformity

References of standards and/or technical specifications applied for this declaration of conformity, or parts thereof:

harmonised standards:

EN 55022, EN 55024, EN 60950

And that the standards and/or technical specifications referenced have been applied.

Date:

2.11.2006

Place:

TESLA STROPKOV, a. s., Hviezdoslavova 37/46, 091 12 Stropkov, SR

Name:

Ing. Vladimír Michal

Function:

Quality Management

Signature:

TESLA STROPKOV a.s.
Odbor riadenia kvality
091 12 STROPKOV

1054/742 2494-8 ld. 210, lax: 054/742 2827